Enclosed Flare
97310
140 PDS97310-2B
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162     Phone: (708) 236-6000       Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
•	 No visible flame
• 	 Controlled Combustion environment

Gas Flow Rate:
Gas Pressure:
HOW TO ORDER
TYPICAL CONFIGURATION
Design subject to change without notice
Pilot Gas:
Flow Rate:
Pressure:
Burner Material:	 	 Stainless Steel
Pilot Material:	 	 Stainless Steel
Stack Material:	 	 Carbon Steel
Process Connection:	 150# ANSI Flange
Emission:
Stack Exit Temperature	 	 	 	    . F
*Destruction Removal Efficiency(DRE)	 	     %
Residence Time					        Seconds
NOX Emission	 	 	 	 	     Lbs/MMBtu
SO2 Emission	 	 	 	 	     Lbs/MMBtu
CO Emission	 	 	 	 	     Lbs/MMBtu
Accessories:
	 An electric actuated positive shut-off valve, a pressure (explosion) relief vent and flame
	 trap should be installed directly at the flare inlet.  The pilot gas line should be protected with a
	 flame check shut-off valve.
Enclosed Flare
97310
142 PDS97310-2B
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162     Phone: (708) 236-6000       Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
97310 - AB - CD - XXX
Enclosure Rating
                        Pilot
                        Inlet
Blower
Order Specific Configuration
Table (XXX)
XXX is converted to a three digit
sequence of numbers.  A unique
number is assigned to each site.
The unique number defines the
site specifications which are
incorporated into the approval
drawings.
TABLE (A) PILOT GAS
OPTION DESCRIPTION
0 Natural
1 Propane
TABLE (B) BIOGAS CONNECTION
OPTION DESCRIPTION
2 2"	ANSI	RF
3 3"	ANSI	RF
4 4"	ANSI	RF
5 6"	ANSI	RF
7 8"	ANSI	RF
8 10"	ANSI	RF
9 12"	ANSI	RF
TABLE (C) ENCLOSURE RATING
OPTION DESCRIPTION
0 NEMA	4	-	CS
1 NEMA	7/4X	-	CAST	AL
2 NEMA	4X-	SS
TABLE (D) BLOWER
OPTION DESCRIPTION
0 No	Blower	-	Standard
1 Blower	-	General	Purpose	Motor
2 Blower	-	NEMA	7	Motor
Note: An electr ical ly or
pneumatically operated shut-